
BOOM! OR SOMETHING

plz go play or
something...

7 CARDS
PLUS 1 DEFUSE

https://expktns.co/recipeslibrary

by: Alfred

Some of these cards is not used that
often in other recipies...

3-6 15



p#EXPLODING KITTEN

DEFUSE p+3

ALTER THE FUTURE 3X 3

ATTACK 2X

BARKING KITTEN

CATOMIC BOMB

FERAL CAT

I'LL TAKE THAT

IMPLODING KITTEN

NOPE

PERSONAL ATTACK 3X

RAINBOW RALPHING CAT

REVERSE

SHARE THE FUTURE 3X

SHUFFLE

SKIP

6

2

1

6

4

1
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4
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Note: This recipe has more than 16 cards


